BioACL™
Surgical Technique
02 I BioACL™ Surgical Technique
BioACL™ Surgical Technique
Introduction
The BioACL technique harnesses the patient’s own biology and combines it with the highest quality biologic
scaffolds to maximize the healing potential of your anterior cruciate ligament (ACL) reconstructions.
Key Features of the BioACL Technique

arthrex.com
© 2021 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. LT1-000198-en-US_B
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
Arthrex Angel® cPRP and BMA Tray ABS-10062T
GraftNet™ Autologous Tissue Collector ABS-1050
AlloSync™ Pure Demineralized Bone Matrix, 5 cc ABS-2010-05
BioXpress™ Graft Delivery Device, angled tip cannula ABS-10053-15-45
ACL TightRope® II RT Implant, w/ InternalBrace™ ligament augmentation repair AR-1588RT-IB
ACL TightRope II RT Implant, w/ double loaded passing sutures AR-1588RT-2J
TightRope II Implant, w/ InternalBrace ligament augmentation repair AR-1588BTB-IB
BTB TightRope II Implant, w/ double loaded passing sutures AR-1588BTB-2J
ACL FiberTag® TightRope Implant AR-1588RTT
TightRope II ABS Implant AR-1588TN-20
TightRope II ABS Implant, open AR-1588TN-21
ACL FiberTag TightRope ABS Implant AR-1588TNT
TightRope ABS Button, round, concave, 11 mm AR-1588TB-3
TightRope ABS Button, round, concave, 14 mm AR-1588TB-4
TightRope ABS Button, round, concave, 20 mm AR-1588TB-5
ACL Backup Fixation System, secondary fixation w/ BioComposite SwiveLock® anchor 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm AR-1593-BC
ACL Backup Fixation System, secondary fixation w/ PEEK SwiveLock® anchor 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm AR-1593-P
Products advertised in this brochure/surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability,
please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex representative.
References
1. Kay JF, Khaliq S, Neubauer P. Effective design of bone graft materials using osteoinductive and osteoconductive components. American Association of Tissue Banks. https://